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Women / XS / Sr C2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bentley Burns694
LOVE

9.600 9.900 9.6509.750 38.900
2 1T 1T 3 1 

1 

Evalie Velasco227
Powerhouse TNT

9.700 9.900 9.5509.600 38.750
1 1T 6T 4 2T

2T

Gabrielle Israel175
Champions - Texas

9.400 9.850 9.7509.750 38.750
7 3 1T 1 2T

2T

Demi Williams321
Pearland Elite

9.550 9.650 9.5009.650 38.350
3 7 4T 5T 4 

4 

Kaylee Yandell323
Pearland Elite

9.500 9.700 9.4009.650 38.250
4T 5T 4T 7 5 

5 

Anna Borg230
Legacy Gymnastics Ac

9.500 9.200 9.7009.600 38.000
4T 12 6T 2 6 

6 

Brooklyn Jenkins299
Pearland Elite

9.500 9.450 9.3509.250 37.550
4T 10 8T 8 7 

7 

Karla Esparza776
Sunburst Gymnastics

9.050 9.600 9.0509.700 37.400
12 8 3 11T 8 

8 

Eleanor Mendeck662
Lobo

9.200 9.800 9.0009.250 37.250
9 4 8T 13 9 

9 

Greer McDonald282
Champions Academy

9.100 9.700 9.1009.050 36.950
10T 5T 10T 10 10 

10 

Elayna Davis464
RCG

9.100 9.550 9.0509.050 36.750
10T 9 10T 11T 11 

11 

Piper Witt580
Reflex

8.800 9.300 9.5007.950 35.550
13 11 12 5T 12 

12 

Emmie Williams863
Iron Cross

9.250 9.050 9.2007.900 35.400
8 13 13 9 13 

13 
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